UHS Site Council: 2012-2013    
     
Parents:






David Bailey

____________________
loubailey2@msn.com 
___________________
Mary Ginter

____________________  mginter@pima.edu

________________
Trisa Schorr

____________________  trisandy2@msn.com

___________________
Debbie D'Amore
_____________________ bnsb@cox.net

___________________

Jim DeLaune_         _____________________  jdelaune@pima.edu          ___________________
Chris McNamara
_____________________
chrispmcnamara@gmail.com __________________

Suella Spencer
_____________________ suellaspencer@comcast.net _________________

Tom Rankin

_____________________ tabrankin@cox.net

___________________

Students
   
      
Lindsey Bressler
____________________  lindzgirl95@yahoo.com
___________________
Matthew Bryson
____________________
thebrysonbunch@aol.com
__________________
Oumou Keita
____________________
oumou.jeannek@gmail.com ___________________
Catherine Liu
____________________
catieliu@gmail.com

___________________

Stephanie Liu
____________________
stephanieL96@gmail.com
____________________
John Murphy

____________________   jbmurph123@gmail.com
____________________

Danielle Richard
_____________________ danielle.irishdancer@gmail.com ____________

Misha Tentser
____________________
mishatentser@gmail.com
___________________

Faculty:

Terry Enfield

______________
______ terry.enfield@tusd1.org
___________________
David Herring
____________________ david.herring@tusd1.org
___________________
Paul Karlowicz
____________________ paul.karlowicz@tusd1.org 
___________________
Mike Schmidt
____________________ robert.schmidt@tusd1@org
___________________
Leiba Schuneman
____________________ leiba.schuneman@tusd1.org ___________________
Tom Tobin

____________________ trtobin1@msn.com

___________________
Kris Tully

 ___________________  kristin.tully@tusd1@org
Bob Yell

____________________ robert.yell@tusd1.org

___________________
Administration
Amy Cislak

____________________
amy.cislak@tusd1.org
___________________
Tammy Janik
____________________
tammy.janik@tusd1.org
___________________
Elizabeth Moll
____________________
elizabeth.moll@tusd1.org
___________________
Classified Staff
Shirley Miller

__________________    Shirley.miller@tusd1.org
____________________
Community: 

Gricelda Eades
____________________ gdeades54@mac.com
___________________


Bonnie Klahr

____________________ emklahr@cox.net

___________________
Mae Smith

____________________ ssmith@u.arizona.edu
___________________       
